Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

All Events, Division 1 Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Green, Bryan D
2 Buckner, DeAndre B
2 Snay, Joshua
4 Grosinsky, Marc A
5 Ferrell, David J
6 Koss, James W
7 French, Nick L
8 Calvin, Michad J
9 Briguglio, Ryan J
10 Goodwin, Christopher J
11 DeCheney, Bob J
12 Block, Trevor L
13 Wright, Derek M
14 Reiffer, Chad R
14 Deboe, Michael K
14 Taylor, Sean C
17 Pollak, JennaM
18 Metcalf, Delbert D
19 Ridge, Eric B
20 Brown, CharlesD
21 Brown, Andre D
22 Gambrell, Eric J
23 Ranville, Ken J
24 Phillips, Matthew R
25 Puvalowski, Brian V
26 Sherlock, Val E
26 Kazmierski, William J
28 Rushing, Willie F
29 Sisk, Tom M
30 Maynard, Michael E
31 Churchill, Michael D
32 SanSouci, Terry M
33 Blake, Derek M
34 Dixson, Jeremy A
35 Diver, Shawn A
36 Chamberlain, Howard D
36 Postl, John A
38 Papineau, Robert D
38 Mousseau, Justin J
40 Horodecki, Richard E
41 Foster, Michadl J
42 Quarto, Anthony L
43 Muncy, Cole R

Michigan State USBC Open, All Events event only

Entry Score
917 2,442
680 2,438
972 2,438
154 2,429
679 2,381

1411 2,375
1034 2,361
834 2,356
845 2,335
511 2,333
986 2,328
807 2,320
1046 2,317
1342 2,311
1228 2,311
1451 2,311
862 2,310
1112 2,309
974 2,298
1110 2,295
1293 2,292
1218 2,289
1215 2,286
244 2,285
939 2,281
726 2,280
1546 2,280
1198 2,278
354 2,274
1110 2,273
814 2,271
90 2,267
728 2,266
862 2,265
826 2,264
1068 2,263
1226 2,263
176 2,262
1296 2,262
1039 2,260
890 2,259
1283 2,258
372 2,256

Prize
$700.00
$489.50
$489.50
$459.00
$441.00
$424.00
$406.00
$391.00
$375.00
$361.00
$348.00
$335.00
$323.00
$301.00
$301.00
$301.00
$281.00
$272.00
$263.00
$255.00
$247.00
$239.00
$233.00
$225.00
$219.00
$210.50
$210.50
$202.00
$196.00
$192.00
$188.00
$182.00
$179.00
$174.00
$171.00
$165.00
$165.00
$158.50
$158.50
$154.00
$152.00
$148.00
$146.00

Erom

Grand Blanc, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Macomb, M|
Mayville, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Jackson, M1
Jackson, M1
Taylor, MI
Sterling Heights, M
Howell, Ml
Montague, M|
Bay City, Ml
Warren, Ml
Dundee, Ml
Hillsdale, M1
Rockford, Ml
Center Line, Ml
Jackson, M1

Fort Wayne, IN
Lansing, Ml
Grand Blanc, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
Sparta, M1

Grand Haven, M|
Bad Axe, M|
Flint, Ml

Bay City, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Woodhaven, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Trenton, Ml

Y psilanti, Ml
Center Line, Ml
Marshall, M|
West Bloomfield, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Warren, Ml
Westland, M|
Jackson, M1
North Branch, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Grand Haven, MI
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Final Prize Listing
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Sorted By Event, Division

44 Johnson, Craig E 1163 2,255 $143.00 Farmington Hills, Ml

45 Finke, Keith C 270 2,251 $141.00 Ann Arbor, Ml

46 DAmbrosio, James R 687 2,250 $139.00 Roseville, Ml

47 Brewster, Blake A 724 2,248 $137.00 Port Huron, Ml

48 Buckner, Brian T 162 2,247 $135.00 Kalamazoo, Ml

49 Saccucci, Joey A 1419 2,245 $132.00 Clinton Twp, Ml

50 Cabot, Michael P 549 2,244 $129.00 Novi, Ml

50 Moore, Patrick J 972 2,244 $129.00 Macomb, M|

50 Roberts, Matt A 1436 2,244 $129.00 Livonia, Ml

53 Curry, Chad D 31 2,240 $126.00 Lansing, Ml

54 Pardue, Scott A 216 2,238 $122.00 Holland, Ml
Kaiser, Ray L 804 2,238 $122.00 Stockbridge, Ml
Lickner, Robert J 845 2,238 $122.00 Sterling Heights, M

54 Garza, Alan R 567 2,238 $122.00 Litchfield, Ml

58 Parent, Billy J 697 2,237 $119.00 Waterford, Ml

59 Brown, Rick D 606 2,236 $116.50 Ecorse, Ml

59 Henman, Brad S 1035 2,236 $116.50 Jackson, M|

61 Hazel, Justin B 267 2,235 $115.00 Ann Arbor, Ml

62 Skeans, David K 4 2,234 $112.50 Pinckney, Ml

62 Lobddll, Gerald C 1411 2,234 $112.50 Jackson, Ml

64 Pyne, Chadwick J 523 2,233 $111.00 Wyoming, Ml

65 Brummels, Chris J 212 2,232 $109.34 Holland, Ml

65 Floate, Tim 280 2,232 $109.33 Dimondale, Ml

65 Vanoort, Joseph W 451 2,232 $109.33 Dansville, Ml

68 Swartz, Jason M 858 2,228 $106.50 Macomb, Ml

68 Jozwik, Joseph S 1419 2,228 $106.50 Clinton Twp, M

70 Coffey, Cory C 615 2,225 $105.00 Allen Park, Ml

70 Smith, Christopher J 829 2,225 $105.00 Madison Hts, Ml

72 Wittenberg, William R 838 2,224 $103.00 Macomb, M|

72 Roach, Kyle J 655 2,224 $103.00 Battle Creek, Ml

72 Carranco, Jose R 280 2,224 $103.00 Dimondale, Ml

75 Reed, Christopher P 650 2,223 $101.00 Waterford, Ml

75 Moreland, Adam M 1244 2,223 $101.00 Battle Creek, Ml

77 Rath, William H 327 2,222 $100.00 Watervliet, Ml

78 Nyenhuis, Derek L 372 2,221 $99.00 Grand Haven, M|

79 Bieber, Todd M 417 2,220 $98.00 Linden, Ml

80 Macek, Bryan M 785 2,219 $98.00 LaGrange KY

81 Scott, Eric G 1527 2,218 $98.00 Hudsonville, Ml

82 Jimenez, Jose A 344 2,217 $96.00 Grand Ledge, Ml

83 Hill, Steven D 549 2,216 $95.50 Novi, Ml

83 Smith, Randall W 1257 2,216 $95.50 Clinton Twp, M

85 Allen, Jack D 1226 2,215 $95.00 Adrian, Ml

86 Bennett, Andrew C 24 2,214 $93.34 Roya Oak, Ml

86 Peterson, Andrew M 355 2,214 $93.33 Woodhaven, Ml

86 Tabor, William A 866 2,214 $93.33 Clinton Twp, Ml

89 Jablonski, Caelen J 820 2,213 $92.00 Riverview, Ml

90 Fedorka, John E 1068 2,212 $92.00 West Bloomfield, Ml

1 Hartigan, Jason C 31 2,211 $89.58 Lansing, Ml

91 Grams, Tod A 210 2,211 $89.57 Hoalland, Ml
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Michigan State USBC Open, All Events event only

91 Ward, Scott A 692 2,211 $89.57 Clio, Ml
91 Cooper, Nicholas J 862 2,211 $89.57 Center Line, Ml
91 Lickert, Andrew W 1116 2,211 $89.57 Ypsilanti, Ml
91 Coles, Josh R 1117 2,211 $89.57 Albion, Ml
91 Button, Nathan A 1485 2,211 $89.57 Spring Lake, Ml
98 Suszko, Glen M 687 2,208 $87.50 Roseville, MI
98 Robertson, John L 848 2,208 $87.50 Sterling Heights, M
100 Bradfield, Michael J 32 2,207 $86.00 Lansing, Ml
100 Rue, Matt P 54 2,207 $86.00 Grand Ledge, Ml
100 Niesel, Ronad 771 2,207 $86.00 Mason, Ml
100 Green, Maverick J 796 2,207 $86.00 Grand Haven, M|
104 Singleton, Don R 418 2,206 $83.75 Linden, Ml
104 Klaas, David M 720 2,206 $83.75 Port Huron, Ml
104 Rodriguez, Michael E 1351 2,206 $83.75 Clio, Ml
104 Tadrzak, Brian R 1501 2,206 $83.75 Taylor, Ml
108 White, Jalen E 31 2,205 $82.34 Lansing, Ml
108 Inman, Chris D 290 2,205 $82.33 Midland, Ml
108 Calhoun, Michael W 847 2,205 $82.33 Sterling Heights, M
111 Crews, Kareem D 1375 2,204 $82.00 Wayland, Ml
112 Kelly, Jason P 94 2,202 $80.40 Portland, Ml
112 French, Zachary C 1039 2,202 $80.40 Jackson, Ml
112 Bender, Paul M 980 2,202 $80.40 Stevensville, Ml
112 Burke, Andrew J 1416 2,202 $80.40 Clinton Twp, M
112 Anderson, Andrew C 1493 2,202 $80.40 Hally, Ml
117 Sheets, Paul F 246 2,201 $78.40 East Lansing, Ml
117 Clark, Dwayne A 518 2,201 $78.40 Harper Woods, M|
117 Meldrum, Jaclyn N 706 2,201 $78.40 East China, Ml
117 Carroll, Roy A 821 2,201 $78.40 Riverview, Ml
117 Butler, Jason S 1451 2,201 $78.40 Rockford, Ml
122 Wilson, Daniel J 323 2,200 $77.00 Westland, Ml
123 Gary, Jorden C 807 2,199 $77.00 Bay City, Ml
124 Clark, Michael J 89 2,198 $76.00 Jackson, Ml
124 Rennick, JmH 210 2,198 $76.00 Hoalland, Ml
124 Rasinske, Jason R 346 2,198 $76.00 Lansing, Ml
127 Block, Nathan A 806 2,197 $75.00 Bay City, Ml
128 Raleigh, Michael J 234 2,196 $73.25 Port Huron, Ml
128 OHara, Justin A 432 2,196 $73.25 Ada, Ml
128 Myers, Steve D 763 2,196 $73.25 Bronson, Ml
128 Kennedy, Jonathan P 1044 2,196 $73.25 Macomb, M|
132 Gonzales, Mareono D 397 2,195 $71.66 Saginaw, Ml
132 Pogorel, Brian T 605 2,195 $71.67 Allen Park, Ml
132 Leser, Robert F 964 2,195 $71.67 Goodrich, MI
135 Hidalgo, Nick T 370 2,194 $71.00 Grand Haven, Ml
136 Belle, Andre M 477 2,193 $71.00 Grosse Pointe Woods,
Ml
137 Macigjewski, Kurt M 827 2,192 $70.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
137 Thomas, Leandre T 1164 2,192 $70.00 Farmington Hills, Ml
139 Little, Gerald D 395 2,191 $69.00 Saginaw, Ml
140 Parker, James D 1280 2,190 $69.00 Lincoln Park, Ml
141 Nixon, Nod T 1283 2,189 $69.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
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142 Brown, Rick A 141 2,188 $68.00 Allegan, Ml

142 Craft, Darrin 1482 2,188 $68.00 Waterford, Ml
144 McClelland, Brian D 128 2,187 $67.00 Jeddo, Ml

144 Kasprzak, John R 1151 2,187 $67.00 Pinckney, Ml
144 Petersen, Patrick L 456 2,187 $67.00 Sheridan, Ml
147 Portalatin, Robby | 157 2,185 $66.00 Jackson, Ml

147 Judd, Brian L 254 2,185 $66.00 Jackson, Ml

149 Saengthavysouk, David 200 2,184 $65.00 Zeeland, Ml

149 Schramm, Keith M 206 2,184 $65.00 Fennville, M1
149 Ellithorpe, John A 689 2,184 $65.00 Springport, Ml
152 Rosso, Timothy M 853 2,183 $64.00 Clinton Twp, M
152 Boldt, Carl A 1483 2,183 $64.00 Waterford, Ml
154 Smith, Carl D 282 2,179 $63.00 Stanton, Ml

154 Scott, John P 1478 2,179 $63.00 Waterford, Ml
156 Gilgallon, Michael J 5 2,178 $61.80 Tecumseh, Ml
156 Bennett, Adam M 24 2,178 $61.80 Roya Oak, Ml
156 Thomas, Eddie 89 2,178 $61.80 Jackson, Ml

156 Salazar, Billy Q 343 2,178 $61.80 Lansing, Ml

156 Toole, JessicaR 1133 2,178 $61.80 Kaamazoo, Ml
161 Clifford, David R 901 2,177 $61.00 Nunica, Ml

162 Goodrich, Scott W 406 2,176 $60.00 Linden, Ml

163 Bochenek, Christopher J 228 2,175 $59.25 Riverview, Ml
163 Brown, Cory A 374 2,175 $59.25 Grand Haven, M|
163 Tetil, Steve 1137 2,175 $59.25 Jackson, Ml

163 Bissett, Richard D 1340 2,175 $59.25 Ledie Ml

167 Hazel, Zach 267 2,174 $57.50 Ann Arbor, Ml
167 Robinson, Frank 519 2,174 $57.50 Harper Woods, M|
167 Garland, Brian C 984 2,174 $57.50 Grand Haven, Ml
167 Giles, Marcus D 1046 2,174 $57.50 Warren, Ml

171 Baker, Damon L 435 2,173 $56.34 Hastings, M

171 Dee, Adam J 549 2,173 $56.33 Novi, Ml

171 Petroski, Jeff J 987 2,173 $56.33 Montague, M|
174 VanTroostenberghe, Richard F 443 2,172 $54.75 Macomb, M|

174 Milasinovich, Mark C 994 2,172 $54.75 Farmington Hills, Ml
174 Reblin, Robert W 865 2,172 $54.75 Clinton Twp, M
174 Rood, Douglas J 1310 2,172 $54.75 Milan, Ml

178 Frank, Daniel M 696 2,170 $53.00 Bay City, Ml
178 Ganhs, Jose 757 2,170 $53.00 Port Huron, Ml
178 Dotson, James M 1108 2,170 $53.00 Galesburg, Ml
178 Grant, Scot A 1247 2,170 $53.00 Battle Creek, Ml
178 Castro, Marc J 1270 2,170 $53.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
183 Robertson, Mark E 324 2,169 $51.34 Westland, Ml
183 Bacarella, John M 469 2,169 $51.33 Brownstwn Twp, Ml
183 Gierman, Jeff C 715 2,169 $51.33 Kimball, Ml

186 Endres, Charley E 45 2,168 $50.34 Mendon, Ml

186 Clark, Wesley A 139 2,168 $50.33 Fennville, Ml
186 Vitale, Neil J 982 2,168 $50.33 Stevensville, Ml
189 Reyes, Ramiro 200 2,167 $48.60 Zeeland, Ml

189 Loughlin, Richard E 294 2,167 $48.60 Jackson, Ml
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189
189
189
194
194
194
194
198
198
198
198
198
203
203
205
205
207
208
208
208
211
211
211
211
215
216
217
217
219
219
221
222
222
222
225
226
226
226
229
229
229
229
229
229
235
235
235
235
239

Hitchcock, Michael J
Frye, John A

Wild, Brian D
Schoof, Charles A
Forfitt, Dave J
Coffey, Christopher D
Maas, Kirk D
Babcock, Darryn B
Williams, Babby J
Wheeler, Andy R
Lang, Jay R
VanHecke, Ryan
Ford, Scott P
Coloma, Ryan J
Eskew 1V, Harley E
Satkowski, B J
Rondot, Edward D
Rogers, Paul A
Reeves, William H
Tulak, David P
Stanfield, James O
Houser, Tyler L
Snyder, Douglas A
Suokas, Kurt A
Turner, Caleb D
Marinez, Gary R
Martin, Robert B
Wood, Nick F
Lusane, Leon
Powers, Josh R
Zohott, Richard J
Zachar, Dan
Halstead, Kenneth N
Bennett, Jay B
Blanchard, KaylaM
Mills, Ricky A
Hecksel, Michael
Maiorana, David A
Langston, John(Mike) M
Hively, Derek G
Brandow, Scott A
Helm, Wayne E
Kelley, Zachary E
Horodecki, Andrew J
Jackobs, Bryan T
Hickey, Joey T
Meeker, Aaron S
Morley, Scott E
Featherstone, Andrew

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

676
857
1005
316
610
615
905
31
232
1294
837
1418
418
917
1402
1410
269
207
257
1501
15
197
539
699
1132
716
596
962
727
1263
1104
279
834
853
474
5

91
318
90
701
811
797
820
1294
580
988
1038
1106
649

Michigan State USBC Open, All Events event only

2,167
2,167
2,167
2,166
2,166
2,166
2,166
2,165
2,165
2,165
2,165
2,165
2,164
2,164
2,163
2,163
2,162
2,161
2,161
2,161
2,160
2,160
2,160
2,160
2,159
2,158
2,157
2,157
2,156
2,156
2,155
2,154
2,154
2,154
2,153
2,152
2,152
2,152
2,151
2,151
2,151
2,151
2,151
2,151
2,150
2,150
2,150
2,150
2,149

$48.60
$48.60
$48.60
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$46.75
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$43.50
$43.50
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.34
$41.33
$41.33
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00
$35.66
$35.67
$35.67
$35.00
$34.34
$34.33
$34.33
$32.34
$32.34
$32.33
$32.33
$32.33
$32.33
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$30.50
$29.00

Livonia, Ml
Macomb, M|
Eastpointe, Ml
Richmond, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Harrison Twp, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Lincoln Park, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Macomb, M|
Clinton Twp, Ml
Linden, M1
Grand Blanc, Ml
Charlotte, M|
Jackson, M1
Ann Arbor, Ml
Holland, M1
South Bend, IN
Taylor, MI
Lakeport, Ml
Allegan, M1
Wyoming, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Kalamazoo, Ml
Kimball, Ml
Allen Park, Ml
Mt Morris, Ml
Eastpointe, M|
Kalamazoo, M|
Lansing, Ml
Dimondale, Ml
Taylor, Ml
Clinton Twp, Ml
Livonia, Ml
Tecumseh, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Macomb, M|
Trenton, Ml
Adrian, Ml
Wyoming, Ml
Vassar, Ml
Riverview, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Grand Rapids, Ml
Waterford, M|
Jackson, M1
Adrian, Ml
Waterford, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Michigan State USBC Open, All Events event only

240 Sinclair, Neil A 718 2,147 $28.20 Pt. Huron, Ml
240 Wissinger, Nicholas J 833 2,147 $28.20 Clinton Twp, M
240 Ciraulo, Jacob C 862 2,147 $28.20 Center Line, Ml
240 DePoy, Steven D 1246 2,147 $28.20 Battle Creek, Ml
240 Rogner, Andrew R 1467 2,147 $28.20 Saginaw, Ml
245 Riogjas, Victor 927 2,146 $27.00 Lansing, Ml
245 Wisniewski, Kody M 1334 2,146 $27.00 Kingston, Ml
247 Haycock, Michael P 361 2,145 $25.66 Milford, Ml
247 Collopy, Josh J 509 2,145 $25.67 Howell, Ml
247 Canavan, Erik E 1215 2,145 $25.67 Sparta, Ml
250 Korkoske, Dennis D 10 2,144 $25.00 Lansing, Ml
Total prizes awarded in this division: $26,200.00
All Events, Division 2 Handicap All Events, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Hylton, Brian J 537 2,495 $700.00 Deckerville, Ml
2 Reinink, Nicholas D 993 2,449 $500.00 Portage, Ml
3 Baker, Joseph P 1192 2,428 $486.00 Clinton Twp, Ml
4 Rousseau, Matthew E 1547 2,415 $471.00 Bay City, Ml
5 White, Eddie L 958 2,407 $457.00 Grand Rapids, M|
6 Kelley, Cody A 198 2,396 $445.00 Allegan, Ml
7 Kiessel, Todd W 1244 2,390 $432.00 Battle Creek, Ml
8 Thomas, Shawn M 253 2,374 $419.00 Jackson, Ml
9 Mercier, Ryan A 555 2,371 $408.00 Sterling Hts, Ml
10 Swift, Kiel D 503 2,370 $397.00 Manchester, Ml
11 Belanger, Keith A 702 2,364 $381.50 Onsted, Ml
11 Lesmeister, Matthew S 857 2,364 $381.50 Macomb, Ml
13 Webster, Scott T 799 2,360 $366.00 Ida, Ml
14 Wallis, Kyle J 598 2,357 $357.00 Allen Park, Ml
15 [rwin, Mary E 1254 2,348 $348.00 Newaygo, M
16 Macigjewski, Brandon S 388 2,345 $334.00 Bay City, Ml
16 Del uccia, Anthony N 1143 2,345 $334.00 Grand Rapids, M|
18 Steward, Gabe J 16 2,344 $322.00 Sunfield, Ml
19 Fortune, Scott L 683 2,343 $309.50 St. Clair Shores, Ml
19 Glick, Dustin A 923 2,343 $309.50 Sturgis, Ml
21 Moriarity, Brian P 409 2,342 $299.00 Linden, Ml
22 Khabbaz, Robert C 717 2,341 $292.00 Port Huron, Ml
23 Dillard, Jack L 814 2,338 $285.00 Clinton Twp, M
24 Edwards, Phillip M 63 2,334 $278.00 Barbeau, Ml
25 Fryer, Donald J 311 2,327 $273.00 Columbiaville, Ml
26 Harrington, David R 447 2,324 $267.00 Mancelona, Ml
27 Staricha, William M 410 2,323 $257.50 Linden, Ml
27 Emery, Michadl D 1105 2,323 $257.50 Adrian, Ml
29 Erridge, Chad L 741 2,322 $250.00 lonia, Ml
30 Medellin, Frank(Juan) 344 2,320 $245.00 Grand Ledge, Ml
31 Fsadni, Patrick F 728 2,319 $239.00 Ypsilanti, Ml
32 Saranas, Christopher S 1015 2,317 $235.00 New Boston, Ml
33 Samborski, Mike F 499 2,316 $225.34 Tecumseh, Ml
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33 Sledzinski, Daniel D 643 2,316 $225.33 Chesterfield, Ml

33 Atwell, DennisD 1363 2,316 $225.33 Davison, Ml

36 Leonard, Paul 131 2,310 $217.00 Emmett, M

37 Yowell, Benjamin K 1005 2,307 $213.00 Eastpointe, M|

38 Engelhardt, Wade V 893 2,304 $207.00 Bay City, Ml

38 Arndt, Chuck 1457 2,304 $207.00 Indian River, Ml

40 Bolchi, Carl G 1012 2,301 $202.00 Troy, Ml

41 Cliff, Jordan D 454 2,300 $197.00 Belding, Ml

41 Stout, Justin J 1055 2,300 $197.00 Lowsdll, Ml

43 Richmond, Jerry D 703 2,299 $192.00 Fowlerville, MI

44 Morgan, Brian K 2 2,295 $189.00 Saranac, Ml

45 Coallins, Thomas R 85 2,293 $183.00 Stockbridge, Ml
Pitt, Alexander B 560 2,293 $183.00 Sparta, Ml
Cecil, David S 935 2,293 $183.00 Jackson, Ml
Cooke, Brandon 177 2,292 $176.50 Hillsdale, Ml
Fisher, Robert A 1257 2,292 $176.50 Clinton Twp, Ml

50 Parks, Corey D 1003 2,291 $172.00 Eastpointe, M|

51 Eschenbacher, Wyatt J 664 2,290 $170.00 Saginaw, Ml

52 Horrigan, Michael E 53 2,288 $164.50 Kentwood, Ml

52 Willey, Anthony R 421 2,288 $164.50 Linden, Ml

52 Feeman, Gage 155 2,288 $164.50 Milan, Ml

52 Curl, William(will) C 1472 2,288 $164.50 Kaamazoo, Ml

56 LaForge, Robert B 554 2,286 $160.00 Sterling Hts, Ml

57 Van Ord, KevinV 658 2,285 $157.00 Ann Arbor, Ml

58 Tumbling, James M 239 2,284 $154.34 Kentwood, Ml

58 Allen, Jeremy P 336 2,284 $154.33 Lansing, Ml

58 Liddy, David 1230 2,284 $154.33 Canton, Ml

61 Staup, Merle L 581 2,283 $148.66 Grand Rapids, Ml

61 Lambert, Jeff J 905 2,283 $148.67 Harrison Twp, Ml

61 Walker, David E 998 2,283 $148.67 Ferndae, Ml

64 Rennaker, Joseph A 246 2,281 $144.50 East Lansing, Ml

64 Frank, Thomas J 312 2,281 $144.50 Shelby Twp, Ml

66 Y eager, Rob A 566 2,280 $143.00 Jonesville, Ml

67 Saver, Scott 139 2,279 $140.34 Fennville, MI

67 Bowen, Joe N 400 2,279 $140.33 Saginaw, Ml

67 Chalker, Jeff D 447 2,279 $140.33 Mancelona, MI

70 Hansen, Jon 208 2,278 $137.50 Holland, Ml

70 Wilson, Michael J 1389 2,278 $137.50 Fenton, M

72 Scholten, Chad E 207 2,277 $135.00 Holland, Ml

73 Gilmore, Nathan D 383 2,275 $133.50 Twin Lake, Ml

73 Confer, Gary D 537 2,275 $133.50 Deckerville, Ml

75 Lauver, Justin E 577 2,274 $131.00 Saranac, Ml

75 Langston, Monique 1404 2,274 $131.00 Albion, Ml

77 Kozfkay, Tim L 1009 2,272 $129.00 Lapeer, Ml

78 Raobertson, Jimmy D 314 2,271 $128.00 Utica, Ml

78 Springstead, Robert L 1305 2,271 $128.00 Unioncity, Ml

80 McClure, Paul A 106 2,270 $126.00 Adrian, Ml

80 Reisig, Gary 981 2,270 $126.00 Stevensville, Ml

82 Reusser, Christopher A 69 2,269 $125.00 Kenockee, Ml
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Michigan State USBC
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Sorted By Event, Division

83 Smith, Terrance M 609 2,267 $124.00 Allen Park, Ml
Cox, Nicholas J 126 2,266 $122.34 Yae Ml
84 Gossman, Matthew E 717 2,266 $122.33 Port Huron, Ml
Lecik, ChrisJ 1195 2,266 $122.33 Chesterfield, Ml
87 Townsend, Deanto D 1004 2,265 $120.00 Eastpointe, Ml
88 Hendrick, Douglas B 433 2,264 $119.50 Alto, Ml
88 Vines, Eddie L 1404 2,264 $119.50 Albion, Ml
90 Conklin, Gary E 332 2,263 $119.00 Alma, Ml
91 Smith, LedieR 59 2,262 $117.34 Clarkston, Ml
91 Heller, Richard G 399 2,262 $117.33 Saginaw, M|
91 Wilochal, Scott W 560 2,262 $117.33 Sparta, Ml
94 Dalman, Todd M 210 2,259 $115.00 Holland, Ml
9 Baird, John D 746 2,259 $115.00 Saginaw, Ml
94 Nicodemus, Kyle H 703 2,259 $115.00 Fowlerville, MI
97 Cashen, Keith L 278 2,258 $114.00 Mount Pleasant, M|
98 Bell, Rick 253 2,257 $112.66 Jackson, Ml
98 Varney, Douglas B 575 2,257 $112.67 Saranac, Ml
98 Hanson, Jason 630 2,257 $112.67 Ruth, Ml
101 Bitson, John D 522 2,256 $111.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
101 Brown, Dion D 680 2,256 $111.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
103 Rolon, Lorenzo E 341 2,254 $110.34 Bath, Ml
103 Linderman, Paul A 884 2,254 $110.33 Bélleville, Ml
103 Moore, Michael D 1305 2,254 $110.33 Unioncity, Ml
106 Damm, Brent A 1370 2,253 $109.00 Norton Shores, Ml
107 Dirkse, Hunter M 902 2,252 $109.00 Nunica, M
108 Moyers, Robert L 1251 2,251 $108.00 Allen Park, Ml
109 Walker, Robert L 116 2,250 $107.00 Imlay City, Ml
109 Smith, Christopher M 407 2,250 $107.00 Linden, Ml
109 Fritz, Benjamin D 1123 2,250 $107.00 Muskegon, Ml
112 Gee, John W 913 2,249 $107.00 Canton, M|
113 Russ, Darin E 311 2,248 $105.00 Columbiaville, Ml
114 Carmichael, Norman C 918 2,247 $105.00 Grand Blanc, M
114 Gleyre, Robert A 1333 2,247 $105.00 Jackson, Ml
116 Sempf, Stanley M 123 2,246 $105.00 Mussey, Ml
117 McMillan, Donald J 1438 2,245 $104.00 Dimondale, Ml
118 McCambridge, Kyle T 539 2,244 $103.50 Wyoming, Ml
118 Letts, Sam L 1312 2,244 $103.50 Bay City, Ml
120 Reeg, Shaun A 150 2,243 $102.25 Coldwater, Ml
120 Hatfield, Raymond M 515 2,243 $102.25 Fowlerville, MI
120 Hankis, Jason A 1158 2,243 $102.25 Rockford, Ml
120 Lavery, DylanT 726 2,243 $102.25 Flint, Ml
124 Murawski, Ray H 117 2,242 $101.00 Attica, Ml
125 Babcock, Adam B 21 2,241 $100.00 Lansing, Ml
125 Soule, Matthew D 237 2,241 $100.00 Hoally, Ml
125 Boder, Brian K 261 2,241 $100.00 Niles, Ml
125 Perez, Robert C 332 2,241 $100.00 Alma, MlI
125 Motley, Theoplis 423 2,241 $100.00 Flint, Ml
125 Dillinger, Raymond T 903 2,241 $100.00 Nunica, Ml
131 lott, Cory J 155 2,240 $98.20 Milan, Ml
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131 Sopha, Amanda S 160 2,240 $98.20 Deckerville, Ml
131 Farris, Curtis 349 2,240 $98.20 Lansing, Ml

131 Tait, Gordon J 575 2,240 $98.20 Saranac, M

131 Bickley, Gregory R 703 2,240 $98.20 Fowlerville, Ml
136 Horrigan, Kevin M 53 2,237 $97.00 Kentwood, Ml
137 Kramer, Cody J 206 2,236 $96.20 Fennville, MI
137 Eickhoff, Rochal A 292 2,236 $96.20 Jackson, Ml

137 Dishaw, Jason D 953 2,236 $96.20 Bay City, Ml

137 Dale, Clifton L 1406 2,236 $96.20 Springport, Ml
137 Standley, Jeff A 1449 2,236 $96.20 Jackson, M

142 Steffey, Ambrose P 821 2,235 $95.00 Riverview, Ml
143 McBride, Justin R 550 2,233 $94.00 Sault Ste Marie, M|
144 Hansen, AngelaJ 329 2,232 $94.00 Mason, Ml

144 Broecker, James D 815 2,232 $94.00 Rochester Hills, Ml
146 Kirtley, Brenda A 454 2,231 $92.85 Belding, Ml

146 Racette, Eric B 681 2,231 $92.85 Commerce Twp, Ml
146 Evans, Thomas A 685 2,231 $92.86 Macomb, M|

146 Kely, Hubert J 1030 2,231 $92.86 Union City, Ml
146 Rhodes, Andrew D 1107 2,231 $92.86 Hastings, M|

146 Morrissey, Richard T 745 2,231 $92.86 Saginaw, Ml

146 Massie, Christian J 1399 2,231 $92.86 Oxford, Ml

153 Perski, Jim S 78 2,230 $90.77 Grand Rapids, Ml
153 Hall, James B 194 2,230 $90.77 Pt. Huron, Ml
153 Hansma, James J 524 2,230 $90.78 Grand Rapids, Ml
153 Brink, Douglas M 672 2,230 $90.78 Allegan, Ml

153 Scherdt, Brian P 800 2,230 $90.78 Dexter, Ml

153 Fleming, Bradley H 968 2,230 $90.78 Schoolcraft, Ml
153 Henson, Thomas L 126 2,230 $90.78 Yade Ml

153 Norton, Joel L 1299 2,230 $90.78 Pierson, Ml

153 Cary, Chad R 1265 2,230 $90.78 Coldwater, Ml
162 Mercado, Dee R 86 2,229 $89.00 Niles, Ml

162 Mclntosh, Leroy 679 2,229 $89.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
164 Martin, Mary R 266 2,228 $89.00 Ann Arbor, Ml
165 MacQuarrie, Kevin L 1018 2,227 $88.50 Westland, M1
165 Baran, Joseph S 878 2,227 $88.50 Roseville, Ml
167 Betcher, David A 658 2,226 $88.00 Ann Arbor, MI
167 Williams, Jessica S 709 2,226 $88.00 Kimball, Ml

169 Shears, Jeffery W 649 2,225 $88.00 Waterford, Ml
170 Baylis, Christopher D 1004 2,224 $87.00 Eastpointe, Ml
171 Hendricks, Eric J 762 2,223 $86.66 Zedland, Ml

171 Dandron, TimR 707 2,223 $86.67 Port Huron, Ml
171 Craft, Christopher E 1478 2,223 $86.67 Waterford, M|
174 Schuman, Mark A 531 2,222 $86.00 Yale Ml

174 Bloor, Jeremy J 1544 2,222 $86.00 Clio, Ml

176 Jones, Kenneth R 434 2,221 $84.34 Morley, Ml

176 Spearman, Jerry 196 2,221 $84.34 Allegan, Ml

176 Schroth, Adam R 895 2,221 $84.33 Midland, Ml

176 Hardt, Dustin J 1113 2,221 $84.33 Jackson, Ml

176 Hibbler, Harry V 1455 2,221 $84.33 Alanson, Ml
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176 Brown, Andrew M 1460 2,221 $84.33 Harbor Springs, Ml
182 Dorst, Jonathan E 209 2,220 $83.00 Hoalland, Ml

183 LaPoint, David J 934 2,219 $82.66 Cadillac, Ml

183 Madaras, Joseph S 46 2,219 $82.67 Three Rivers, Ml
183 Grezeszak, John 1233 2,219 $82.67 West Branch, Ml
186 Lackowski, Jason M 368 2,218 $81.50 Howell, Ml

186 Tubbs, Thomas L 947 2,218 $81.50 White Lake, M
186 Welch, Donald N 1143 2,218 $81.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
186 Hitchcock, Julian E 677 2,218 $81.50 Garden City, Ml
190 Carr, Glenn A 616 2,217 $80.50 Lincoln Park, Ml
190 Soldan, Jeremy A 773 2,217 $80.50 Clio, Ml

190 Thomas, Paul A 1003 2,217 $80.50 Eastpointe, Ml
190 Mack, Kyle L 1290 2,217 $80.50 Grand Rapids, Ml
194 Loughlin, Ryan J 293 2,216 $79.50 Jackson, Ml

194 Grifka, Scott J 488 2,216 $79.50 Harbor Beach, Ml
194 Sims, Michael A 1304 2,216 $79.50 Kalamazoo, Ml
194 Christian, Ricky D 1442 2,216 $79.50 Rockwood, Ml
198 Butt, Robert W 101 2,215 $78.50 S Rockwood, Ml
198 Harper, Randy 660 2,215 $78.50 Hadlett, Ml

198 Kamendat, Daniel L 758 2,215 $78.50 Port Huron, Ml
198 Cook, Steven J 1272 2,215 $78.50 Big Rapids, Ml
202 Lanczki, Ray P 364 2,214 $77.25 Hally, Ml

202 McDonald, Keith 605 2,214 $77.25 Allen Park, Ml
202 Daugherty, Steve E 682 2,214 $77.25 Clawson, Ml

202 Walker, Christopher R 1320 2,214 $77.25 Cheboygan, Ml
206 Myers, Kirk C 763 2,213 $76.50 Bronson, M|

206 Naracon, Alexander D 892 2,213 $76.50 Silverwood, M|
208 Shurmantine, Ryon M 449 2,212 $76.00 Holt, Ml

208 Flewelling, David A 985 2,212 $76.00 East Lansing, Ml
210 Butler, Stephen D 44 2,211 $76.00 Mendon, Ml

211 Sadler, George W 72 2,210 $74.80 Detroit, Ml

211 Martin, Julie L 258 2,210 $74.80 Niles, Ml

211 Murray, John C 743 2,210 $74.80 Saranac, Ml

211 McCrum, Brian J 815 2,210 $74.80 Rochester Hills, MI
211 Heidt, Timothy K 353 2,210 $74.80 Brownstown, M
216 Vandenakker, Keith A 12 2,209 $73.15 Greenville, Ml
216 Baker, Christina L 136 2,209 $73.15 Allegan, Ml

216 Moore, David M 772 2,209 $73.14 Clio, Ml

216 Bennett, Cody R 742 2,209 $73.14 Saranac, M

216 Baker, Casey L 561 2,209 $73.14 DeWitt, Ml

216 Mclntyre, Leonard C 720 2,209 $73.14 Port Huron, Ml
216 Shaw, Robert E 1366 2,209 $73.14 Mason, Ml

223 Noble, Gary L 12 2,208 $71.12 Greenville, Ml
223 Reilly, Timothy P 67 2,208 $71.11 Ypsilanti, Ml

223 Medlin, David L 86 2,208 $71.11 Niles, Ml

223 Mischen, Jason R 319 2,208 $71.11 Vicksburg, MI
223 Hall, Russdll A 354 2,208 $71.11 Woodhaven, Ml
223 Pauwels, Mark R 774 2,208 $71.11 Washington, Ml
223 Kolle, Neil F 1025 2,208 $71.11 Redford, Ml

Final Prize Listing Jun 08, 2019 06:52 PM Page 10 of 14



223
223
232
232
232
232
232
237
237
237
237
237
242
242
242
242
246
246
248
248
248
251
251
251
251
255
255
255
255
259
259
259
259
259
264
264
264
264
264
264
270
270
270
270
270
270
270
277
277

Belback, Christopher P
Burkett, Kyle L
Dettloff, Jeff A
Mclntyre, Patrick G
Tassone, Michael J
Postinger, Michael J
Gales, Matthew S

St Louis, Roger H
Montgomery, LisaM
Butler, Jeremy T
VanHorn, Aaron J
Webb, Dennis A
Wolters, Shawn M
Tyson, Kenny M
Permoda, Jake G
Wonnacott, Joseph P
Cunningham, Thomas W
Loomis, James E
Kerr, CalvinJ
Chivers, Stephen M
Mitchell, Ronda L
Fothergill, Rodney J
Osborne, John D
Alkatib, Sa

Scott, Andrew E
Ross, Dennis G
Louth, Tonyi L
Hunt, Justin C

Diehl, Benjamin
Mojzak, Bryce R
Gaskell, Allison L
Shook, Shawn M
Rohloff, Evann S
Zelmer, Aarin R
Trim, Jennifer L
Byrne, Ryan W
Storms, Steve T
Grima, Douglas R
Mularz, TravisL
Nixon, Justin R
Fields, Loyd W
LaForge, Sean
Hudson, Gregory L
Tompkins, Douglas P
Korp, Joseph A
Fegan, Ken A

Lecik, Alexander
Bridenbaker, Carl J
Holbrook, John B

Michigan State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

1006
1237
184
426
446
598
764
356
443
577
1283
1442
218
532
1017
1319
45
295
393
822
1365
743
782
813
1401
72
770
886
545
19
432
563
800
980
3
274
773
944
955
1447
450
554
604
1061
1382
1458
1195
13
112

Michigan State USBC Open, All Events event only

2,208
2,208
2,207
2,207
2,207
2,207
2,207
2,206
2,206
2,206
2,206
2,206
2,205
2,205
2,205
2,205
2,204
2,204
2,203
2,203
2,203
2,202
2,202
2,202
2,202
2,201
2,201
2,201
2,201
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,200
2,199
2,199
2,199
2,199
2,199
2,199
2,198
2,198
2,198
2,198
2,198
2,198
2,198
2,197
2,197

$71.11
$71.11
$69.20
$69.20
$69.20
$69.20
$69.20
$67.80
$67.80
$67.80
$67.80
$67.80
$66.75
$66.75
$66.75
$66.75
$66.00
$66.00
$65.00
$65.00
$65.00
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25
$64.25
$63.25
$63.25
$63.25
$63.25
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$60.50
$58.85
$58.85
$58.86
$58.86
$58.86
$58.86
$58.86
$57.00
$57.00

Eastpointe, M|
Midland, Ml
Port Huron, Ml
Sanford, M1
Macomb, M|
Allen Park, Ml
Jackson, M1
Southgate, M
Macomb, M|
Saranac, Ml
Grand Rapids, M|
Rockwood, M1
Holland, M1
Minden City, Ml
Lansing, Ml
Petoskey, M1
Mendon, Ml
Deckerville, Ml
Bay City, Ml
Waterford, Ml
Westland, Ml
Saranac, Ml
Muskegon, M|
Madison Heights, M1
Oxford, Ml
Detroit, M1
Mason, M|
Mason, M|
lonia, Ml
Sparta, Ml

Ada, Ml
Litchfield, Ml
Dexter, M1
Stevensville, Ml
Pinckney, Ml
Mount Pleasant, M1
Clio, Ml

White Lake, M1
Bay City, Ml
Jackson, M1
Dansville, Ml
Sterling Hts, Ml
Plymouth, M1
Greenville, Ml
Dowagiac, Ml
Cheboygan, Ml
Chesterfield, M1
Lansing, Ml
Manitou Beach, M|
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277 Perkins, Randall C 245 2,197 $57.00 Mason, Ml

277 Masters, Edward R 446 2,197 $57.00 Macomb, M|

277 Bentley, Ryan K 373 2,197 $57.00 Grand Haven, M|
277 Mazei, Chad J 643 2,197 $57.00 Chesterfield, Ml
283 Travis, Kenneth R 779 2,196 $56.00 Mayville, Ml
283 Smith, Robert B 1481 2,196 $56.00 Waterford, Ml
285 Studabaker, Jordan M 49 2,195 $55.50 Sturgis, Ml

285 Cooper, Randy J 546 2,195 $55.50 Yale Ml

287 Randell, Esaw 115 2,194 $54.13 Hudson, Ml

287 Murawski, Kerry R 117 2,194 $54.13 Attica, Ml

287 Martin, Ronald W 366 2,194 $54.13 Fenton, M

287 Reeves, Rodney A 713 2,194 $54.13 Kimball, Ml

287 Berlin, Brandon M 1362 2,194 $54.12 Lapeer, Ml

287 Y oung, John E 1260 2,194 $54.12 Sanford, Ml

287 Proctor, Ricky A 1370 2,194 $54.12 Norton Shores, Ml
287 Bauman, John J 1397 2,194 $54.12 Zedland, Ml

295 Wiles, Jeff A 113 2,193 $52.66 Hudson, Ml

295 Reames, Thomas L 257 2,193 $52.67 South Bend, IN
295 Murany, David D 413 2,193 $52.67 Linden, Ml

298 Hamilton, John T 137 2,192 $51.25 Grand Junction, Ml
298 Bush, Brandon M 153 2,192 $51.25 Saginaw, Ml

298 Dekoski, Terry E 485 2,192 $51.25 Ubly, Ml

298 Wilson, Earnest G 505 2,192 $51.25 Ypsilanti, Ml
298 Warczinski, Kelsey R 534 2,192 $51.25 Deckerville, MI
298 Mase, Tommee 824 2,192 $51.25 Bronson, Ml

298 Larke, Timothy R 1043 2,192 $51.25 Roya Oak, Ml
298 Ribble, Trace R 1558 2,192 $51.25 Port Huron, Ml
306 Rouse, Edwin O 77 2,191 $49.50 Laingsburg, Ml
306 Brooks, Todd C 272 2,191 $49.50 Sheridan, Ml
306 Heath, Tyler M 574 2,191 $49.50 Saranac, Ml

306 Vincent, Roger A 756 2,191 $49.50 Battle Creek, Ml
310 Clapp, Dawn R 217 2,190 $48.00 Holland, Ml

310 Skutt, Kevin J 290 2,190 $48.00 Midland, Ml

310 Miller, Alex L 762 2,190 $48.00 Zedand, Ml

310 Kirkwood, Michadl G 828 2,190 $48.00 Grand Rapids, Ml
310 Henry, Ryan E 970 2,190 $48.00 Battle Creek, Ml
310 Caook, Greg J 1057 2,190 $48.00 Lansing, Ml

310 Bertke, Harold K 1494 2,190 $48.00 Brooklyn, Ml
310 Rop, Aaron J 781 2,190 $48.00 Muskegon, Ml
318 Stebelton, Michael T 102 2,189 $46.00 Chelsea, M

318 White, Gary L 115 2,189 $46.00 Hudson, Ml

318 Chopp, David J 686 2,189 $46.00 Sterling Heights, Ml
318 Saylor, Andrew A 1117 2,189 $46.00 Albion, Ml

318 Rickett, Josh A 1237 2,189 $46.00 Midland, Ml

318 Guardado, Zack J 1241 2,189 $46.00 Mattawan, Ml
318 Vanderstelt, Matt C 1368 2,189 $46.00 Grand Haven, Ml
318 Raymus, Jeremy M 1507 2,189 $46.00 Cheboygan, Ml
326 Burnette, David J 267 2,188 $44.25 Ann Arbor, Ml
326 Crawford, Lance S 593 2,188 $44.25 Greenville, Ml
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326 Johnson, Caralo 659 2,188 $44.25 Hadlett, Ml

326 Terenzi, Anthony M 1011 2,188 $44.25 Troy, Ml

330 Wonsey, Robert E 99 2,187 $43.50 Osseo, Ml

330 Murphy, Corey M 62 2,187 $43.50 Coldwater, Ml
332 Robinson, Kurt L 2 2,186 $42.60 Saranac, Ml

332 Slater, Nicholas W 237 2,186 $42.60 Hoally, Ml

332 Perkins, Cory M 227 2,186 $42.60 Stanton, Ml

332 Hock, Darren L 799 2,186 $42.60 Ida, MI

332 Kipp, Tyler Z 1275 2,186 $42.60 Pigeon, Ml

337 Whiteman, Harry R 214 2,185 $41.16 Zeeland, Ml

337 OShaughnessy, Steve 813 2,185 $41.16 Madison Heights, M
337 Irgang, Todd D 1125 2,185 $41.17 Sdline, Ml

337 Vineyard, Robert N 1206 2,185 $41.17 Kimbal TWP, Ml
337 Slone, William A 1138 2,185 $41.17 Jackson, Ml

337 Brown, Dennis 1358 2,185 $41.17 Plainwell, MI
343 Brown, Gary A 83 2,184 $39.00 Canton, Ml

343 Allen, Robert G 288 2,184 $39.00 Zeeland, Ml

343 Baker, Carl W 435 2,184 $39.00 Hastings, Ml

343 Anger, Pete M 572 2,184 $39.00 Saranac, Ml

343 Morgan, Nicole M 583 2,184 $39.00 Grandville, MI
343 Frost, Ray C 672 2,184 $39.00 Allegan, Ml

343 Cooper, Danid W 906 2,184 $39.00 Harrison Twp, Ml
343 Peterson, Stephanie L 1017 2,184 $39.00 Lansing, Ml

343 Kellar, Josh 916 2,184 $39.00 Grand Blanc, Ml
343 Miller, Lance E 1463 2,184 $39.00 Cheboygan, Ml
353 Rutka, Brandon K 94 2,183 $37.34 Portland, Ml

353 Bodler, Daniell A 259 2,183 $37.33 Niles, Ml

353 Hoffer, Kenny G 580 2,183 $37.33 Grand Rapids, Ml
356 Durcan, John P 129 2,182 $35.66 Port Huron, Ml
356 Leach, Christopher A 359 2,182 $35.66 Brighton, Ml

356 White, James A 680 2,182 $35.66 Grand Rapids, Ml
356 Robison, Brad D 558 2,182 $35.67 Lansing, Ml

356 Eckley, Jason R 1107 2,182 $35.67 Hastings, M|

356 Green, Reginald 1116 2,182 $35.67 Ypsilanti, Ml

356 Easter, Christopher L 1236 2,182 $35.67 Kaamazoo, Ml
356 Adcock, Travis D 1313 2,182 $35.67 Bay City, Ml

356 Sherrill, Bradley T 1200 2,182 $35.67 St. Clair Shores, Ml
365 Kustak, Gregory T 315 2,181 $33.66 Lenox, Ml

365 Swartzentruber, Marty 485 2,181 $33.66 Ubly, Ml

365 Naracon, Jerrod A 887 2,181 $33.67 Marlette, MI

365 Krause, Nicholas P 1091 2,181 $33.67 West Bloomfield, Ml
365 Knuth, David J 981 2,181 $33.67 Stevensville, Ml
365 Barbour, Benjamin B 1449 2,181 $33.67 Jackson, Ml

371 Bachmann, Mark L 212 2,180 $32.34 Hoalland, Ml

371 Gray, Jeffrey J 301 2,180 $32.33 Hope, Ml

371 McKenzie, Scott H 553 2,180 $32.33 Sterling Hts, Ml
374 Link, Fred W 63 2,179 $31.34 Barbeau, Ml

374 Hansma, Justin T 524 2,179 $31.34 Grand Rapids, Ml
374 Wynn, Katherine M 1033 2,179 $31.33 Michigan Center, Ml
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374 Henry, John E 916 2,179 $31.33 Grand Blanc, Ml
374 Shields, Stacey L 1340 2,179 $31.33 Ledie, Ml
374 Fothergill, Thomas J 545 2,179 $31.33 lonia, Ml
380 Koos, Branden D 93 2,178 $29.66 Mason, Ml
380 Beech, Rickie P 338 2,178 $29.66 Lansing, Ml
380 Moebs, Roy T 645 2,178 $29.67 Saint Clair, Ml
380 Rossman, Chuck A 828 2,178 $29.67 Grand Rapids, Ml
380 Shirey, Josh J 1070 2,178 $29.67 Grant, Ml
380 Unger, John 1093 2,178 $29.67 Saginaw, Ml
386 Feringa, Robert A 19 2,177 $27.85 Sparta, Ml
386 Kluck, Robert E 91 2,177 $27.85 Lansing, Ml
386 Paradise, James A 270 2,177 $27.86 Ann Arbor, Ml
386 Crawford, Matt B 704 2,177 $27.86 Lakeview, M|
386 Campbell, Jason S 1157 2,177 $27.86 Owosso, Ml
386 Volmering, Kyle A 629 2,177 $27.86 Ruth, Ml
386 Rodriguez, A J 1351 2,177 $27.86 Clio, Ml
393 Maron, Mark R 1012 2,176 $26.50 Troy, Ml
393 McKee, Derrick M 1303 2,176 $26.50 Hastings, M
393 Damoose, Marcus J 1376 2,176 $26.50 Wyoming, Ml
393 Procunier, Devon J 1439 2,176 $26.50 Dimondale, Ml
397 VanTuinen, Chad G 214 2,175 $25.20 Zedland, Ml
397 Scott, Jennifer P 264 2,175 $25.20 Ann Arbor, Ml
397 Bartholomew, Robert V 359 2,175 $25.20 Brighton, Ml
397 Kuzma, Nathan M 471 2,175 $25.20 Maumee, OH
397 Kennedy, Timothy A 242 2,175 $25.20 Charlotte, Ml
397 Engelhardt, Garrett F 893 2,175 $25.20 Bay City, Ml
397 Malone, Tony 938 2,175 $25.20 Elkton, Ml
397 Hart, Devon 540 2,175 $25.20 lonia, Ml
397 Rockey, Glen A 1128 2,175 $25.20 Mason, Ml
397 Curtis, Thomas L 1254 2,175 $25.20 Newaygo, M

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $41,410.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $67,610.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $67,610.00
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